
Updates Highlighted in yellow. 

 

Upcoming events: 

Boys Basketball rescheduled from 1/10 to 1/23 

Boys Basketball rescheduled from 12/12 to 2/10 

Team Pictures, 2/10 

 

BOLD GREEN REPRESENTS HOME GAME/MATCH/MEET 

RED REPRESENTS TEAMS COMBINED WITH OLEAN 

-Rosters can be found on the shared drive (s:) under athletic rosters 

                
Mon 1/16   

    

Tues 1/17 3:30 Varsity Bowling (Good Times) (Hinsdale) 

  5:00 Varsity and JV Girls Basketball, bus departs @ 2:30, excused @ 2:15 

(Silver Creek) 

  5:00 Varsity Swimming (@ Olean vs. Frewsburg) 

  6:00 Varsity Wrestling (@ Fredonia) 

    

Wed 1/18 5:00 JV Boys Basketball (MHS Gym) (Silver Creek) 

  6:00 Varsity Wrestling (@ Dunkirk) 

  6:30 Varsity Boys Basketball (MHS Gym) (Silver Creek) 

  6:30 Athletic Committee Meeting 

  7:00 Sports Booster Meeting 

  8:00 Olean Eagles Hockey (@ Depew) 

    

Thur 1/19 3:30 Varsity Bowling (Good Times) (West Valley) 

  5:30 Varsity Swimming (@ Panama) 

  6:00 JV Girls Basketball (MHS Gym) (Randolph) 

  7:30 Varsity Girls Basketball (MHS Gym) (Randolph) 

    

Fri 1/20 5:00 Modified Boys Basketball (MHS Gym) (Ellicottville) 

  6:00 Varsity and JV Boys Basketball, bus departs @ 4:15 (Randolph) 

    

Sat 1/21 9:30 Varsity Wrestling (@ Catt-LV Tournament) 

  3:00 Olean Eagles Hockey (@ Olean vs. Iroquois) 

    

Sun 1/22   

 


